

SC 7/2021

Order No. 16 dated 18.01.2023

Today is the date fixed for framing of charge.

Sole accused on CB is present along with his Ld. Advocate.

Ld. P.P.-in-charge takes no step.

Regular P.O. is on E.L.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 15.03.2023 for consideration of charge.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia,
In-charge.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Purulia,
In-charge.